
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                   VARSITY BOYS DIV. 2
                                Team Results   Event No. 8
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    30  JESUIT               (16:50  84:09)
===================================
  1      1  Phil         McKennan          12 16:22
  2      3  Evan         Watchempino       12 16:36
  3      5  Kyle         Lackner           11 16:49
  4      9  Michael      Salvatierra       12 17:09
  5     12  Emilio       Garcia            10 17:13
  6   ( 16) Scott        Donahue           12 17:25
  7   ( 19) Matt         Palmer            12 17:32

  2.    72  OAK RIDGE            (17:17  86:23)
===================================
  1      2  Ryan         Cosens            12 16:30
  2     13  Amjed        Aboukhadije        9 17:15
  3     14  Josh         Arrieta           12 17:17
  4     20  Max          Fernandez         11 17:33
  5     23  Alex         Mansoor           12 17:48
  6   ( 24) Josh         Ruff              12 17:51
  7   ( 31) Josh         Higgins           11 18:00

  3.    73  WOODCREEK            (17:21  86:41)
===================================
  1      4  Chris        Romo              11 16:46
  2      6  Garrett      Seawell           10 16:58
  3      7  Cameron      Mitchell          11 17:05
  4     26  Raja         Handa             11 17:53
  5     30  Taylor       Newman            11 17:59
  6   ( 34) Brian        Weber             12 18:29
  7   ( 42) Ryan         Smith             11 19:06

  4.    89  FAIRFIELD            (17:31  87:32)
===================================
  1      8  Patrick      Ferrell           11 17:06
  2     11  Anthony      Costales          12 17:12
  3     15  Myko         Lucas             12 17:22
  4     27  Neil         Williams          12 17:56
  5     28  Zackery      Martin            11 17:56
  6   ( 35) TJ           Singh             10 18:34
  7   ( 46) Darrell      Fernandez         12 19:12

  5.   150  PONDEROSA            (18:20  91:37)
===================================
  1     10  Devin        Jokerst           10 17:11
  2     22  Greg         Young             12 17:45
  3     33  Seth         Lawerence         10 18:26
  4     40  Justin       McCarthy          11 19:04
  5     45  Lane         Bacchi            11 19:11



  6   ( 51) Joey         Lee               10 19:53
  7   ( 52) Anthony      Wallace           12 20:04

  6.   155  ROCKLIN              (18:15  91:11)
===================================
  1     21  Zac          Zadrozna          10 17:40
  2     25  Alex         Buttweiler        12 17:52
  3     29  Cameron      Sullivan          12 17:56
  4     37  Matt         Ziebell           12 18:36
  5     43  Nate         Billings          12 19:07
  6   ( 44) Sam          O'Hair            10 19:09
  7   ( 49) Jon          Sanville          12 19:26

  7.   182  LAGUNA CREEK         (18:37  93:01)
===================================
  1     17  Adam         Nacario           11 17:28
  2     32  Kevin        Yamamoto          11 18:07
  3     38  Brian        Dang              12 18:45
  4     47  Jake         Seefer            11 19:19
  5     48  Joel         Stenson           12 19:22
  6   ( 53) Miraj        Hassanpur         10 20:05
  7   ( 56) Richard      Thai              12 22:50

  8.   184  ATWATER              (18:43  93:33)
===================================
  1     18  Brandon      Grissom           12 17:30
  2     36  Jose         Oseguera          11 18:35
  3     39  Michael      Ramirez           11 18:51
  4     41  Shawn        Conour            11 19:06
  5     50  Randall      Sorensen          12 19:31
  6   ( 54) Jason        Frank             11 20:26
  7   ( 55) Anthony      Damma             12 20:27

                                   VARSITY BOYS DIV. 2
                              Individual Results  Event No. 8

Place TmPl No.  Fname   Lname       Yr High School        Time  
===== ==== ==== ======= =========== == ================== ===== 
    1    1  592 Phil    McKennan    12 JESUIT             16:22 T1Q
    2    2  638 Ryan    Cosens      12 OAK RIDGE          16:30 T2Q
    3    3  600 Evan    Watchempino 12 JESUIT             16:36 T1Q
    4    4  817 Chris   Romo        11 WOODCREEK          16:46 T3Q
    5    5  587 Kyle    Lackner     11 JESUIT             16:49 T1Q
    6    6  818 Garrett Seawell     10 WOODCREEK          16:58 T3Q
    7    7  809 Cameron Mitchell    11 WOODCREEK          17:05 T3Q
    8    8  519 Patrick Ferrell     11 FAIRFIELD          17:06 T4Q
    9    9  596 Michael Salvatierra 12 JESUIT             17:09 T1Q
   10   10  691 Devin   Jokerst     10 PONDEROSA          17:11 1Q
   11   11  517 Anthony Costales    12 FAIRFIELD          17:12 T4Q
   12   12  580 Emilio  Garcia      10 JESUIT             17:13 T1Q
   13   13  630 Amjed   Aboukhadije  9 OAK RIDGE          17:15 T2Q
   14   14  633 Josh    Arrieta     12 OAK RIDGE          17:17 T2Q



   15   15  525 Myko    Lucas       12 FAIRFIELD          17:22 T4Q
   16   16  575 Scott   Donahue     12 JESUIT             17:25 T1Q
   17   17  605 Adam    Nacario     11 LAGUNA CREEK       17:28 2
   18   18  504 Brandon Grissom     12 ATWATER            17:30 3
   19   19  593 Matt    Palmer      12 JESUIT             17:32 T1Q
   20   20  644 Max     Fernandez   11 OAK RIDGE          17:33 T2Q
   21       612 Ivan    Bojorquez   12 LOS BANOS          17:39 4
   22   21  724 Zac     Zadrozna    10 ROCKLIN            17:40 5
   23   22  709 Greg    Young       12 PONDEROSA          17:45 6
   24   23  661 Alex    Mansoor     12 OAK RIDGE          17:48 T2Q
   25   24  672 Josh    Ruff        12 OAK RIDGE          17:51 T2Q
   26   25  711 Alex    Buttweiler  12 ROCKLIN            17:52 7
   27   26  805 Raja    Handa       11 WOODCREEK          17:53 T3Q
   28   27  530 Neil    Williams    12 FAIRFIELD          17:56 T4Q
   29   28  526 Zackery Martin      11 FAIRFIELD          17:56 T4Q
   30   29  720 Cameron Sullivan    12 ROCKLIN            17:56 8
   31   30  812 Taylor  Newman      11 WOODCREEK          17:59 T3Q
   32   31  649 Josh    Higgins     11 OAK RIDGE          18:00 T2Q
   33   32  609 Kevin   Yamamoto    11 LAGUNA CREEK       18:07 9
   34       532 Steven  Sheldrup    12 FLORIN             18:15 10
   35   33  694 Seth    Lawerence   10 PONDEROSA          18:26 
   36   34  820 Brian   Weber       12 WOODCREEK          18:29 T3Q
   37   35  528 TJ      Singh       10 FAIRFIELD          18:34 T4Q
   38       569 Brandon Yragui         HOGAN              18:34 
   39   36  505 Jose    Oseguera    11 ATWATER            18:35 
   40   37  725 Matt    Ziebell     12 ROCKLIN            18:36 
   41   38  603 Brian   Dang        12 LAGUNA CREEK       18:45 
   42       515 Anthoni Moots-Hotal 11 CORDOVA            18:47 
   43       744 Jordan  Willis      11 ROSEVILLE          18:48 
   44       567 Kenneth White       11 GRANITE BAY        18:49 
   45   39  507 Michael Ramirez     11 ATWATER            18:51 
   46       745 Chris   Choate      10 SIERRA             18:51 
   47   40  699 Justin  McCarthy    11 PONDEROSA          19:04 
   48   41  501 Shawn   Conour      11 ATWATER            19:06 
   49   42  819 Ryan    Smith       11 WOODCREEK          19:06 T3Q
   50   43  710 Nate    Billings    12 ROCKLIN            19:07 
   51   44  716 Sam     O'Hair      10 ROCKLIN            19:09 
   52   45  683 Lane    Bacchi      11 PONDEROSA          19:11 
   53   46  529 Darrell Fernandez   12 FAIRFIELD          19:12 T4Q
   54   47  606 Jake    Seefer      11 LAGUNA CREEK       19:19 
   55   48  607 Joel    Stenson     12 LAGUNA CREEK       19:22 
   56   49  714 Jon     Sanville    12 ROCKLIN            19:26 
   57   50  508 Randall Sorensen    12 ATWATER            19:31 
   58       746 Palmer  Thiele      11 SIERRA             19:38 
   59   51  695 Joey    Lee         10 PONDEROSA          19:53 
   60   52  708 Anthony Wallace     12 PONDEROSA          20:04 
   61   53  604 Miraj   Hassanpur   10 LAGUNA CREEK       20:05 
   62   54  503 Jason   Frank       11 ATWATER            20:26 
   63   55  502 Anthony Damma       12 ATWATER            20:27 
   64       681 Scott   Mecke       12 OAKMONT            20:45 
   65       537 Josh    Evans       10 GALT               22:25 
   66   56  608 Richard Thai        12 LAGUNA CREEK       22:50 
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